PETITION ¥OR ZONING RE-CLASZIFICATION
ANTYOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 537
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1 or weBLUE_MOUNT CORPORATION, iegal nwner__ of the property situate in Badmore
County and which is described in the description and plat attached bereto and made 3 part hereof,
hereby petition

fee attached description

i amk (2) for a Special Exception, under tve sald Zoning Law ard Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
County, to use the herein described property, for.
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Richard C. Whiteford Peiiticners Al
Address 305_M._Pennaylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryla: 1707
oRDEAE5 5 foe zoaing Commissinner of Baitimore County, this.___ 45 ___________day
~ of _June____. w-ey 197 2, that the subject matter of his petition te sdvertised, as

mmumhuu-dmm‘cmu,mmwnummw
, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had befare the Zoning
County in Room 108, County Office Guilding in Towson. Ba'timore
.. loth day oi_...J9r 1972, at 2 ¥gcioen
2 "7/
v/ /ey

Zoning Commissirner of Baltimore County. //‘ 'f,l',

iover}

H BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

June 16, 1972

Richard C. Whiteford, Esa.,
305 W, Pennsylvania Avenus
Towson, Marylaad 21204

REtr Special Excention Petition
Item
Blue Kount Corporation - Petitioner

Dear Sir:

The Zonfng Advisory Committae has reviewed the nlens
submftted with the = referencad petition and has mada an
on site field insteclion of the nroserty. The attachad comments
e are a result of this ceview and {nzpection.

The subject property is located on the east sids of Bfg
Falls Road at the Gumowder River, in the 7th District of
Baltimore County. This orosorty has been the susject of two
previous zoning setitions, the latest Loing Case Mo, 72-258-X
to nerrit a Specil Exception for a quarry, This progeriy
2t one time was an ICLIve Guarry that enjoyed 2 non-conforming
use until it cessd its oserations about 1962 This proserty
fs virtull ildurness area, however, there arc residential
hores in the vielnity.

The Zoning Advisory Comittee did nat field check this
petition beceuse we hawe boen to the site on many other occ.sion
ond sre guite fomilisr with itz surrcundings, Tha Committes
dld, howevnr, mect with Hr. Uniteford, the -etitioner's attorney,
and the rearesentslives from the Johns Morking Unlversity,
Apalied Physics Lalorstor

M, forman C. Dyer and Kr. T. C.
Craston, This mecting w ranned to have thase fantieran

| exalain shs complesities nd discuss with us any cusstiom
that we =ikt have racarding the oroncsed use, This meetiin

was very infarmative and it was th: decision of the Committes

that since thare ¢id not #nesr 1o be any €snflicts with any

of the acencies renresented on the Committee that the sctition

be scheduled far o hedring,

Thiz > + 13 »ece ted far “iling on the date of tre anc
fildug cert atice of the hearine dete and timm, whisk
be hzld not less thaa 30, nor more than 90 deys #fter the dale on
the “iling certificate, wi1l be forwnrded te you in the
near future.

L Institute on less than fifteen

7,1;!.]_}

(" l'“ﬂlﬂl'ulﬂ
GEOAGE WILL..H ml.ﬂﬁ‘ .

2. 01 0 #ata, Toumou, M. 31308
Dusertption to
Retition for -..‘.‘::'.""’....."::‘.‘...

Research .—:lnn in 8,0,F, Zore
Ihl Mouat, 6.38 Acrus.

Begluning for the saes at @ polnt which 1s South 39° 05' 36" Kast
309,21 faat from the forwea by the of By Talls Rosd
aad the cantarline of Gunpowier Falls aad Tusning thence the five following
costeen, vint (1) South 36° 07 06~ Kast 1239.29 fest, (2) South 52° 31 26+
Wast 199,01 feat, (3) North 38° 03* 37 Weat 396.93 fest (4) Morth 71° 380 as
West 444,62 faet, and (3) Morth 20° O1' 32 East 510.91 tost Lo a;_.nn ot
‘bezimming.

Containing 6,38 scres of land more or Lass.

g

Richard €. Whiteford, Esa.,

Ttem 204

Very truly yours,

‘ maf@w
DLI\'_EE Le N}Els, Ch#lrman
A
// JDN"/J. DILLON, JRT, Zoning Technizian [1

OLM:JJ0100
Enc.

BHL%MOHE COUNTY, MARYL,

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T Me. 5. Eric WiNenna, Zeolog. Commissioner  pate__. Jul

e«um'n—? X, South side_of Big Falls Road 309.23 fest sast of Gunpowder

Pollﬂon for special exception for o Reseorch Institute.
Blue Mount Corporation - Petitioner

SUMJECT. .

7th District
HEARING:  Monday, July 10, 1972, (11:00A.M.)

The Office of Plonning and Zoning has raviewed the subject petition and has the l:||uw1ng
comments to offer:

‘We question whether a special exception cen be granted under the existing Zonfng
Regulations. Sections 1A00.1A end 1BOL. 1A of the Zoning Regulations refer to
Research Institutes os they are permitted as of right, while other references to
Research Institutes in Section 1B02. 1 oppear to apply only to uses permitted by
special exception in D.R.7, D.K.2 and D.R. 3.5 zones. The report entitled
*Proposed Supplemental Zoning Amendnents, 1970-71", which wos adopted by the
Baltimore County Planning Board Morcn 18, 1971 and is awoiting Council ozticn,
to Section 418 75) which

contains
would clarify this issue.

This site does not meet the acces: requirements specified for Section 418 for a
Research Institute permitted use.

102

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

JEFFERSON BUILD/NG TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Wi, T, MiLzon

Eusene 4 Currono. P.F.

June 9, 1972

Hr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zonlng Comnissioner
County OFfice Building
Towson, Maryland 2120

Re: Item 204 - ZAC - Juna 6, 1972
raperty Dwner: Blue Mount Corporation
Big Falls Road ond Gunpowder Falls
S.E. for Research Institute on less thi
15 acres and Iimited to uss described in lettes
From Jahns Hopkins University
nistrict 7

Dear Hr. DiNenna:

Mo traffic problews are anticipated by this special exception,
as 1t is limited by the letter attached to the site plan.

Very truly ynurs,

Midhael S. Flanigan
Traific Engineer Associaic

HSFirr

1
BALsIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

% INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Date._Juoe Uy .72

rth N, Diver, Pafla...._ .

SUBJECT. It.'.}-;..m ﬁu:;gﬂ,m_.,__
Ty ne Mount Corporati
Elg Falls Fioad and Gunpowder Fails
Present Zouingi R.D.F,
Proposed %oning: Speeis” Exveption rnr llnlnﬁ lql\,{'.nte on 1ago than
acres and lnite use - teribed in lsttor frem
Johas Hopkina Unmm-.,

District: fth
No. Acres: 6,58 acres

The Wing comments are furrished in ro

gard to the plat eubsitted to
thin a!ﬂw fo
oot ise for Tevieu by tho Zoning Advisury Comivtes in scromction vith i

Deneral:

site proposed to be utilized as an Acousti #
Johna Hopkina University Applied Fays: s TPty by e
£.58 acres, This arma conprices atout
acress for which commnts vere =
with Tten #3F (1971-.777), and supplerentsd
Copies of those comments are attached for yo

ar consideration,

M&‘M

Chief, Buress of

END:EAMr.WRz8s

eci George A. Hefer
John J, Trenner
Ju£.8.0, Fils

Attachments: 3

H-H NE Xey Shest
113 & 12l W b Position Sheat
¥ 28 / 294 Tapo
17 & 22 Tax Maps

D
Baltimore County Fire Department

o Austin Deitz
chint

Towson. Marylana 21204

office of Plannirg and Zoning Jung:7, 1973

Baltimore County Uffice Buiiding ’

Towsan, Maryland 21204 ;

Attention: Mr. Oliver L. Myers, Chum.ln
ning Advisory Committ

Re: Property Owner: Blue Mount Corporaticn
Location: Big Falls Road and Gunpowder Falls
Item No. 204 Zoning Agenda June 6, 1972 oAt

Gentlemen: 1

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been suuveyed *

by this Bureau and the comments below marked with an "x"' arc applicabi S
1
1

and required to be corrected or incorporated into the finai pizas for
the praperty,

( ) 1. Fire hydrants for tue referenced property are reaned and
shall be located at iniarvals of feet along ai b
approved road in accordinc® with Ba'¢inore County st:ma.-.rds
as published by the Dupiriment of Public Works.

{ ) 2. A second neans of vehicle access is required for the site.
( ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at
& maXimum owe e Fire partmen’
€ 3 4. The site shall be made to comply with all zpplicabie parts b
of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy cr béginning i
of operations. )

( ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the ,
site shall comply with all applicable requirements of the v
National Pire Protection Association Standard No. 101
"The Life Safety Code", 1970 Eaition prior to occupancy. e

¢ ) 6. site plans are approved as drawn. . .

(x) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at inis time.
Noted and

Reviewer: Approved:

“Teputy Chief
ion Division Fire Prevention Bureau

mls
4/25/72
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THE JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY.
APPLIED PHYSICS LABORATORY
8621 Gromsia AveNuE
BILVER SRAING. MARYLAND 20810

Pursuant to the auvertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on Lhe above petition and
of Section 30¢. 1 of the Baltimo:

ving be that s8ig vaea intia Bonsarsh.
Institute, being in harmony with the goneral purposes and jotent of the Baltimore

it appearing that by rexson of. the.

April 28, 1972
Couety Zoning

Whiteford, Tayler, Preston, Trimble & Johnson

b 305 Vet Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
= Attention: Mr. Richard €. Whiteford, Esquire
i) Subject: Proposed Lease: The Johns lHopkins University - The Bluemount
Institute uited. ST
i s e be gra
1 Spechl Exception De Z7 Dear Mr. Whiteford:
“ugmmwmlﬂznmumdmumml-? -4
v i S | Following our telepkone conversation of April 26, it occurred to
. day of. y. 1972%.. > . me that it might be pertinent to the present zoming question for me to
2 . generally describe The Johns iopkins University Applicd Physfcs Laboratory
£ and itk relationships to its Government sponsors. It is hoped that thesa
= Beagarch Institute observations will assist you in arranging for the necessary zoming clearanze
s 2 Special Exception for 2. 7 to allov use by the Liboratory of the flooded quarry oumed by your elfent,
o "’:. £ from and after the date of this orden, pubjact to approval of a_site plan by the The Bluemount Corporation, under a lease, now in megotiation.
ey u of Public Services and the
o es and restrictions as retfor The Applied Phyuics Laboratory is a regular division of The Johns
oSy B Hopkins University and, s such, enjoys co-equal $7a%us with the Division
-

of Arts and Sciences, tie “cdical Institutions, the Livision of lygiene wid
Public Hiealth ond the School for Advanced International Studfes. The Univer-
sity, tncluding all of its divisions, is an exespt orginizatfon under the
i provision af Scction 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954, There
i is but one legal entity--that of The Johns Hopkina Umirorsikty. As a regular
division of the University, the Applied Physics Laboratory shares in earrying
out the mission of the University wiich con bo stated as public service
through education, research and the application of knowledge to husan nffairs.
Broad policy guidance is provided by the University's Doard of Ti.-tees with
2-golng lirsicn maintained through on APL Advisory oard with membership
: shared betwaen the University and APL, There are nuserous activities rer cflng
P the participation of various dlsciplines oa which the Laboratory coliabos itss
with other divisions of the University. As an exomple, the Applied Physics
Laboratory iniiisted fn 1965 o productive research program in biowedical en-
gincering fu collaboration with The Jo'wns Hopkins Medfeal Instirutions, My
menbers af the APL staff hold Joint faculty appointuents and lecture regulacly
03 the Hapkins cazpus.

tter from Norman C. Dyer, pe
8, 1972 and r rked
Exhibit "1,

A
x
]
a

ihe above re-classification should NOT BE HAD, zad/or the Special Exception should NOT BE
GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this.....

eeenn day The Applicd Fhysis Luborators operates, _a it prezises in Howard
i

County, Maryland, an eveaing coilege offering caurzes leading to advanced
degress in science and

oo 197 ___ that the above reclassification be and the me is hershy fncerini. Thess coirses enroll studeats aot oaly
DENTED and that the above desc.ibed property of area be and the sime is hereby continued as and [
to remain a zone; and ‘=7 ine Speclal Exception for.......... *

be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County v 4 . .

ton §35 (1974-1972)

::‘bperi;l (Brml: T e Kount Corporation
Page 2

Saptontar 2, 171

TER-OFFICE CORRESPSY
" (Conttd)
t
Tha Patitiopsr eacuid be edvicsd that maxi-wm gross waight ot
2)loted on toth exioting tridros on kg Falls Foad ia posted et 35 ten=.
T ~afore, te oaly cate avellible to truckn with gross weiphto exceedint
15 .ous will te via Dernoudy Roud to Terk Road and the Harricturg Exprel

way.

Septoster 2, 1971
Date.. - e

5. rrio TG
PRy Oliver Lo VyurE- oot
Ellsorth N, iivar, P
FROM... -

Tean £35 (1971-1972)

SUBJECT Gwsart - The-Elue Hount Corperation
g;‘;::t Int. of 7ig Folla end licialosd
Prosent tondaat BaDiPe
Fromosed Loniney  Sporial Txcoptdon for quAITY
pistriets o
No. Acresi 219 o

mapad "alternate s 800488 road® would provide s mans of typassing
tha T Bridgas bevever, tho enlrinos 4o uncetisfastory ss propesad
on the subjest plen. oy nzs of this entrance ie whisct to tis Fiuirewsnts
and approval of the Departsent of Traffie Eaginserings

7 t
Tus to the mecrituda of tils propsrty and the propssed operatienn, if
commendnd that @ meoting bo hald oa 449 Joint Sabdivielon Plasntnz
m\m 1ovel to further datoraine end dofine the noed and roquiroments
for improvemsnta to the existing or propossd highveyss

o the plst gutritied
comento are furmared in recard 1o

to ur:c!‘?tw ton. feviow by tho Zonirg Advizory Cosrdtise in conmecticn

with tie gedgect items

Storn Drainat

ensorpaasas tha Nunpowdnr Fallo, & river with oignificant
q’ggé“gr:%mm that previous oporstiona cn this wupert_y have baen
eonductod without rorard to encroschaent uron tha flood plain af tho river
and no drafnare eszossnt or roservation has boen established along the
Qurpowdor Iells witidn the limits of this properiy.

wivas
supart axtrosaly
she 48 situsted n gn erea vhich cosprims
” »:J‘?:QE:E" o frontage on B a1l foud 28 e w.ﬂ#’m
© t030 Foaca luvo goor horizoutal 1 alieraen fo oui
:m:ox.aumq entrancs o Whe quevry eroa is Lot which ext:ts slong
morih tide of e rallroed spur.
sting oeadan rond, mxintained by tho urvau
g thar dresovod An the fulure ss o
“nimus Thit=oi=saYe
i o 0o o 0 D0t
L b= ing pavesenty howaver,
Wb e O toriiie radion lass than 506 et
sulng oAl Jo el
i Zslls Posd ot the Cumsowdor ;clly crol
i3 lﬂcmu\m':ll§ and & W LTLiC;o strucuare walicn 18 dopicted o

Therafore, the Fotitiomsr mst hove hils encinser prepere a rtorm drainegn
@tude 1o ercoptain the flood plsin of the Gunpowdor Falls throuzh uils
property based on bl-year stora criteris. Upon spproval by hia eifive
uf tha areinace study, the flnod plaia Muita mot bo establiched on the
gondng plst and all furthor opsratiose on $4is propert:r miot te confired to
the aros cutside of the flood plains

4y Falls Fosd 4a an exd. 3
of Ntelonugn, which 48 prorowed Lo te fur
r

within 8 &0="tob

Any £1111n7, prafing or relocation of tha vatervay is eubjact to the
ogulations end Toquiresents of the Karvland Stats Dipsrtesnt of Uetural
Rotourcess

ads both ctrusturelly snd hydrsulically, of tha axiciing
g ’q:.:z;r the m:-w-uorl:ilh ‘on the propoted "alternats sccoss
ovn by tals offics and 45 tha Astitionerts full rospona’bilitys
sorosa tim rivor must be eperovad by the Harylaad State
turel Ressurcuiis

P[RS R

1r-roved with a crurhar-sen
@ o aya, Vich io projoisa
a5 @ ninor collisiar type hirimey L
Thay rortdsn of ldcka Foad swm
ne pouthony fron Vilsen Foad in concldo ..\I:n g’
boca i nkairod Uy td "wros zya =y e et

:.-n-:;"n:l—?m::;d.{,.-u:"hwm or radatanance of tile rortion
of llicrs Tosd 0 pot toiny eansidored et Ll tites

; srcasibla ralocation of Iicka
the mropene on tha ctteencd prick
Lirouch LA praportye

o ©

stans curfooe end ralntained vy
bo furthor darroved
- oot minine £

Tra Petiticner mat provido necessary drainage focilitios (tesporary
or ymymanant) to orovent creling ery ruissnced oF diacpen Lo adjscent
propertiea, eapacially by the conceatration ef muri.co watere. Correstien
rollon which may result, @ W inUTeper EYecing or improper
1on of drainage focilitics, would be the full xusponsibility of

i84mnnr,

at
at

Lo &re ro% in accord with oit
Toad® co nhewn on the mubject plane i bave io c:
cur Teoamndstions for the rwalirneant of JEE I

of any
ingtald
tna T

i

T e e R

=e
SR
from the APL staf( but also frea Governsent, industry and the local
cleizenry of Maryload., Thece 18 lozated on the preaiscs of APL one of to oblige. Alternctively, you might wish to accompany the County
the best technical and englnooring iibraring in this souatry. ';',p",’.““m_,ﬁ. on 5 yisit to our Mousrd County facility £o abtain a flret
‘ ko] . Either course would be welcomed,
teat with the statewent of purpass of the University, recited hnd Kiculadhe, of(ow:. proks i % .
above, The Applied Physics Laboratory hes applisd its personnel and resources Very trily yours,
to problens of the nation related to both the defense and mon-defense tectors.
As tho Navy's principal Federal Contract Research Center, MPL has enjoyed S
a special and privileged rul vhich has " v
since its formation in 1942, HMany of the Cisks assigned to it are of the
highest natfonal importance and carry with them priorities of the highest Korman C. Dyer
e i Staff Attornoy
4
|
The Bluemount Quarry would be utilized for one such task. The quarry E
would be instrumented and used as an Acoustiz Test facility for experiments |

connected with the SSBN Defense Progrum, conducted under U, S. Navy Coatract
Yo. KOOOL . The rcs to be consist of investi-
gation of sonar arrays and acoustic lenses.. The program itself has been
igned o "DX" priority rating by the Departmont of Defense which Indentiiies
s onc of the most urgent of DOD prograss,

We feel that the use we intend to make of the quirry would not be 4

such as vould constitute a nuisance to the local residents, Quictrass is

. an essential characteristic in vork of this kind; in fact, this ¢ esent
together with the physical dimensions of this quarty, was one of the mast
attractive features which suggested its use to APL. Occupancy will be sporadic
involving pertips two or threc days per week on the average, It is not
expected that more than 4 to 6 persons would be present .t any onc time;
hence traffic would be linited to oms Or two cavs, No permancnt structures
arc planned although we do plan to park a construction-type trafler on the
premises for secure storage of cquipment, We would remove the trailer at
the completion of the lease, No pollutants of any kind will be .+leased lute
the water,

The L has an survey of othar localitics
whick misht be suitable for our vee in the event we arc not permitted to ure
the Bluemount premises. Unfortunately, the need for a molse-frese, secluded
environment together with the physical characteristics required has tended
to marrow the nusber of locntions to a very few, The Bluemount {acility; offers
the best combination of sultability and locatlen available,

The uegency of the program described above makes It quite important
that the zoming questi resolved expeditiously, We had hoped to be in
aperation around 1 Junc considering that there is 2 need to install
pover and phone service prior o that time, *t {s apparent that there is mo
slack in the schedule,

We trust that the above s helpful to you in your discussions with
the Baltimore County eificials, 1f yeu think ft useful for myself or our
technical people to sit down with the County representarives, ve would be

= 3
Tten 435 (1971-1972)
;‘n:-,o;lg’ Gurorr b lua Hount Corperatien B ) 3
ore Y. MARYLAND
Septoator 2, 1971 BALTIMORE COUNT
INTER-OFFICE CORNESPONDENCE
ndimert Controls
Oreding ard excavatien oparations = this pi could rosult in E T0... ._Eric DiNenna, Zoning Date... June 12, 1972

2 sadimant rollition problsa, demaging private and publio haldngs downstroan
of this proverty. 3 rradlng pormit 10, tharefors, mecossary <or all pradinc,
dncluding the stripolng of try salis

Commissioner -
From_H-_B._Staab - Industrial Development Commission

ZAC Agenda - 6/h/T2
SURECT. . e 304 Bl Mount Corporation
Big Falls Road and Gunpowder Falls
Prop. Zoaing: Special Excsption for rescarch
institute
District 7 - 6,58 acres

Dralnare studies and sodimnt control draowince will be nacassary to bu
roviowed snd approved prier to the dsousnce of any greding or tuilding
poruits,

Barltary Sowor aod Vate 1ER

Ths subject property 4@ locatsd cutside of tha Fatropolitan District
©nd beyord the Lizite of the Comareimnpiva ¥ator snd Sower Flan, Tharedore, i
a private water cupply and eewase digporal oystow mast bs provided in
with *ha latd erd of the of Bsalthe

B The i Commi has reviewed the
subject petiticn and recommends that th request be granted
in tho interest of the general welfare of the County.

ol o2 bdven,

FLLSACHTA ¥, DIVER, ®.N.

Chiaf, lurosu of Engineering i
TR 03 1 & Iils
cor Jehn J, Tremar | Diredtor

Dorvin Griza

= KE Yoy Sheot
WW 23 & 221 2900 Zcals Trpo
17 & 22 Yax vape

Attachment

ZONING UEPARTMENT
o




— BautiMoks County, MARYLAND

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING anumm OF HEALTH—
: F

GEGRGE E. GAVRELIS JEFFERSON LDING CONALD J. ROCP, WLD., MPH.

et Beting e si1RR EEiteqerseaprinipy June 20, 1972 e srare amm vy aiim serrcen - %

Tomae i, 21 | M :

®aan 2 ST =
Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner 3 = sy
Zoning Advisory Committee o o

s amcpiwnma | Office of Planning and Zoning Mr. Oliver L. Myers, Chairman

’ Baltimore County Office Building Zontng A::tn;ry’ﬂu-;l:lllf
mn“".::'.'. Towson, Maryland 21263 Office of Planuing & Zonlng
Tomman, e County Office Suilding ]
i Dear Mr. DiNenno: Towson, Maryland 21204 A Agw CERTIICATE OF POSTING H19+7-X

Commanty on ltem 204, Zoning Advisary Committes Masting, April 4 1972,
are a follows:

Property Ownar: Blua Mount Corporalion

Location: Big Falls Rood and Gunpowder Fall:

Present Zoning: R.D.P.

Proposed Zoning: Special Exception for Ressarch Institute on less thar 15
acres ond limited to use described in letter irum Fohrs
Hopkins Univenity.

Dear Mr. Hyers:

Comments on Item 204, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting
June 6, 1972, ere as follows:

Property Owner: Blue Mount Corporation

Location: Big Falls Road and Gunpowder Falls
nt Zoning: R.D.P.

: Special Exception for Research

Propo

ZOMING DEPARTMENT OF RALTIMORE COUNTY
Towam, Marylond

Veeradoy . Sabs 28, 1997 =

He

Dats of Pesting Attt 2.2.2. 722,
faa. 2 M.

1

Sty DD

Digteict: 7 '

Institute on less tham 15 acres, and limited
Ne. Acres: 6.58 ocres.

in letter from Jobns Hopkins

..’.':._,uﬁ_.‘(_?./_u..__.....:

T':Tuijfﬁ‘?-f%-ﬂ{ ]

This plan has bee s reviawsd and " a¢ are na site-planning foctors requ iring comment.

Vary truly yours,

Flenning Spacialist Il

utained unit is to be provided for hapdwashing
oilet facilities. Potable water is"to te car-

facilitles and
ried in.

Project Planning Division : 3
Offica of Planning and Zoning

Very truly yours,
n

| Thomas H. Devlin, Director
1 BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

HVBimne

:

. uacg OF b e, ' ¥ ~ '. 5
S TIRIBES A . o
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET : e e

Originol Duplicare Tratira | 200 Shewt_| z
[ Somm | by {date | by [dote [ by dowe | by

TOWSON, MD. 21204 June 26, 1972

TRIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was.

peblished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, & weekly newspapet prisied
e . 1nd published in Towson, Balimore County, Md., wsmotscassh
o __one_time . mwosmtecemsis before the. ... oth. ...
RO TN . S  10.72., the first publication
appearing on the...... 2204 day ol LA oomoo.. S~

2

v
A, THISISTO CERTIFY, that the annexcd advertisement of J
the
Zoning Commissionsr of Byttimore County | Descriptions checked and
3. Eric Dinenna | sutline plotted on map
was Inserted In THE TOWSON TIMES, o weekly newspaper published |
| Petition number added to

} outline |

192 that Isto say, the same |l

FUNCTION

REvENUE
MISCELLANEOUS CASH R

oave___July 10, 1972 accounrQl-662 =

b
|
i

In Maryland, One
weell before the 26tlayo! Juns,
was inserted in the issuedof Juna 22, 1972,

B
i
H

amouny 678

i
1

Deonied y! TR - cABNIER :!M -‘.m’?w"

. um;n-n'g -y : of for The Xiue :
Wount Oempe 3 T As 21 4675w
1R1-X

i
!
i

vaLLow . CusTomER.

A
i
:

I
i

£
23

12, Norm:
7

%

!
i

£
d

4 Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA
Revised Plans:

Reviewed by;~ ,S/}/ /c;{c Change in outline or description Yes -

G249y —Neo : ] b

L
I

i
i

I
i 3
!
H
[

i
|

i
i
|
i

STROMHERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc.

il
il
I:E
f

Previous case: Map #

B
El

1
|

-
H
i
&

P R I :




DO NOT SCALE

i

SCALE 17=T5F
(Bwn UP AR FOOFT/INCH ALIR. PHOTO OF o)

st l-n‘-nl PaAY mo. I“.‘I“:_
I | s
OFFICE COPY
wiLLY Woods
£ pruse BESY
\. LA NE P
BT I

REFANDONED
£ SIoING
o ETELST

GRAVEL = roZaGE
mep

.

A R o SR TR

[l |

I-Il[ DATE l ayY |

DEBCRIPTION l CHECK I APPFYL

MAR 22 1972

CLAFSIFICATION

GEN. SITE PLAN

WeET ARy DRAFT
WATERIAL cmECK
rimian amour
scaLE | woracnve sraram
SREAR SHARP EDAES - ALMC € BUARS mELEARE

FLUVEAIN T GUAkEY

TOLERANCES—EXCEPT AS NOTED
DECIMAL- XX .03

APPLIED PHYSICS
LABORATORY

qrﬁirﬂ;wmﬂwﬁl T
- TN R

08 4 A1 e THE JONNS HOPRINE UNIVERWITY el
PRACTIONAL  # LvEn srming c
ANGULAR * aavLAND
- — e
;.
- §
#4y ’

1] tpﬁrtr}mpum‘tvumt‘mmqmml‘a
' 8 9 -

o

(L Pn{mwru mw

i s A




e

s
[

NoTgs:
(1)Tre quarry wauld be nstrumentad and used
as an Acoustic Tezi facility in ibe investiaation
of sanar arrays and aceustic lenses.
(z)QGccupancy will e <paradic invelving
parnsis 2 or 2 day: a waek on {02 avarage.
(3)1t s ot expectad tpal more than 440 &
parscos would be prazent of any ona hime
(4)A barae would be flogled in the quarry
te aid 1n conductiing the investigabions
(8)Adempergry buiicing would ba placzd an
ihe premises for re e!grp% of equipment cnd
ramoved at {i letian of the lezsa.
6) A porta The neinerator tupe shall
drrnkina
* towels

Special Excertion ror Res

Baltimare Conoly, Ma

cale | zoe Mavy 10,19

i
EHEH _‘{ 1y
1 o

BLUE
MOUNT

LLOCAT!ION PLAN
{x 1000"

I

!
|
i
I
¥
i
i
¢
}‘

PLAT To Accompany Zoning PermiTion
azcn InsTiTuTE
Bia FaiLrs Roap ¢ Guurowoer FaLLs

ction Disteict®7




